
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  157 SCT:  51

08191 Rowdy JR 50.12 2 1 0NQ 0Lawrence 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  168 SCT:  45

20201 Emmi 40.63 0 1 0NQ 0Forsythe 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  168 SCT:  47

24175 Pink 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Houg 1

Class Hgt: 04EX P Yards:  157 SCT:  56

04180 Polly 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Schmidt 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  157 SCT:  53

08181 Henry 0.00 1 2 0NQ 0Regenscheid 1

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  168 SCT:  50

16184 Lincoln 54.08 3 2 0NQ 2Laing 0

16186 Rex 40.92 1 2 0NQ 1Canero 0

16185 Kuiper 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bata 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  168 SCT:  52

20188 Portia 37.80 0 01 100Q 0Dahl 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  157 SCT:  51

08104 Ben 30.66 0 01 100Q 0Breese 0

08111 Manny 32.00 0 02 100Q 0Lawrence 0

08100 Dalee 32.40 0 03 100Q 0Kaye 0

08101 Zim 76.00 2 1 0NQ 1Dingmann 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  157 SCT:  48

12120 Simone 25.03 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

12122 Merlee 30.33 0 02 100Q 0Kaye 0

12119 Aurora 34.46 0 03 100Q 0Keinz 0

12115 Rooney 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Nord 1

12116 Emmylou 30.16 1 1 0NQ 1Flynn 0

12125 Charlie 52.81 0 0 88NQ 0Regenscheid 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  163 SCT:  47

16140 Mozzer 27.49 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16141 Blink 32.38 0 02 100Q 0Kothe 0

16126 Tiggy 33.11 0 03 100Q 0Maxe 0

16112 Ella 40.22 0 04 100Q 0Dockendorf 0

16127 Frannie 53.47 1 2 0NQ 1Baker 0

16129 Henrietta 61.76 3 0 0NQ 0Hansen 0

16131 Josephine 38.93 0 1 0NQ 0Damgaard 1

16132 Rizzo 38.74 2 1 0NQ 1Dunham 0

16133 Zeva 0.00 0 2 0NQ 0Koon 1

16135 Meme 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Patregnani 1

16137 Twix 38.13 0 1 0NQ 1Wagner 0

16130 Rusty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Glommen 0

16134 Groot 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Murphy 0

16139 Butter 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mitzel 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  168 SCT:  45

20158 Zeeee 26.76 0 01 100Q 0Sommer 0

20143 Rave 28.73 0 02 100Q 0Kothe 0

20156 SPARX 29.65 0 03 100Q 0Schreiner 0

20170 Yikes 31.86 0 04 100Q 0Flaws 0

20161 Twizzle 33.01 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20151 Grouse 34.39 0 0 100Q 0Zumpf 0

20163 Fozzie 42.80 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20142 Bob Seger 43.33 0 0 100Q 0Patregnani 0

20155 Vista 44.35 0 0 100Q 0Halfen 0

20146 Nick 41.73 2 1 0NQ 1Maytag 0

20147 Apollo 29.88 1 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

20152 Brecken 58.25 2 1 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

20153 LindE 35.99 0 1 0NQ 0Patregnani 0

20157 Free-Beer 37.71 0 0 0NQ 1Carlier 0

20159 'Cuse 28.10 1 0 0NQ 0Smolensky 0

20160 Harley 34.62 1 1 0NQ 0Hafner 0

20162 Sophie 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Johnson 1

20164 Fi 25.95 0 0 0NQ 1Cross 0

20166 Flip 33.68 2 3 0NQ 2Maxe 0

20168 Pose 36.96 1 1 0NQ 2Gagliardi Little 0

20171 Diggs 40.17 1 0 0NQ 0Patregnani 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  168 SCT:  47

24172 Jorge 30.87 0 01 100Q 0Bixby 0

24178 Allie 33.59 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24173 Zim 33.66 0 03 100Q 0Decker 0

24177 Jameson 35.13 0 04 100Q 0Millette 0

24176 Paisley 35.65 0 0 100Q 0Goetzke 0

24179 Roger 38.13 1 1 0NQ 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  157 SCT:  56

04061 Öcho 38.80 0 01 100Q 0Gardner 0

04057 Yoshi 44.07 1 1 0NQ 0Nawrocki 0

04062 Chewie 69.96 2 0 0NQ 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  157 SCT:  53

08076 Shay 29.29 0 01 100Q 0Wagner 0

08066 Otis 43.31 0 02 100Q 0Arndt 0

08064 Differ 28.36 1 1 0NQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  163 SCT:  52

12069 Sketcher 28.74 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

12075 Jive 29.29 0 02 100Q 0Wallace 0

12070 Ike 30.78 1 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

12071 Minne 49.60 2 1 0NQ 0Johnson 0

12072 Sparky 27.68 0 0 0NQ 1Rimstad 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  168 SCT:  50

16079 Sticks 27.82 0 01 100Q 0Hoye 0

16088 Chia 30.44 0 02 100Q 0Stein 0

16084 Jazzy 30.72 0 03 100Q 0Loose 0

16085 Power 33.70 0 04 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16078 Bear 35.09 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

16082 Petra 35.59 0 0 100Q 0Sutich 0

16095 Odie 41.77 0 0 100Q 0Dockendorf 0

16092 Tatum 50.62 0 0 100Q 0Hansen 0

16083 Elvis 34.19 0 1 0NQ 0Flaws 0

16086 Justice 42.31 1 1 0NQ 0Colburn 0

16090 Marshal 31.34 1 2 0NQ 2O'Sell 0

16080 Rye 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Wallace 0
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Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  168 SCT:  52

20097 Ari 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Putnam 1

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12116 Emmylou 0.00 0 2 0NQ 2Flynn 1

12120 Simone 30.36 0 0 0NQ 1Kaye 0

12122 Merlee 35.62 0 1 0NQ 0Kaye 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16140 Mozzer 31.60 0 01* 100Q 0Miller 0

16137 Twix 38.05 0 1 0NQ 0Wagner 0

16134 Groot 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Murphy 0

16139 Butter 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mitzel 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20158 Zeeee 33.89 0 01* 100Q 0Sommer 0

20156 SPARX 35.67 0 2 0NQ 1Schreiner 0

20164 Fi 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Cross 1

20168 Pose 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 1

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24179 Roger 36.47 0 01* 100Q 0Bixby 0

24172 Jorge 38.53 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04061 Öcho 42.22 0 01 100Q 0Gardner 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08102 Chesca 41.83 0 01* 100Q 0Foster 0

08106 Frankie 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Nord 1

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12075 Jive 33.55 0 01* 100Q 0Wallace 0

12070 Ike 28.68 0 0 0NQ 2Teh 0

12072 Sparky 42.76 1 1 0NQ 0Rimstad 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16088 Chia 34.02 0 01* 100Q 0Stein 0

20163 Fozzie 41.42 0 02 100Q 0Schafer 0

16078 Bear 41.97 0 03 100Q 0Schafer 0

16079 Sticks 33.73 0 1 0NQ 0Hoye 0

20170 Yikes 0.00 0 3 0NQ 0Flaws 1

16080 Rye 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Wallace 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

24177 Jameson 0.00 1 2 0NQ 0Millette 1
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